
WBL Championships - Girls HS - October 15 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ottawa-Glandorf 00:20:25.57 63

2 Shawnee 00:20:22.11 66

3 Celina 00:20:54.62 96

4 Kenton 00:21:20.66 108

5 St. Marys Memorial 00:21:48.93 128

6 Van Wert 00:21:46.60 134

7 Defiance 00:22:16.20 153

8 Wapakoneta 00:22:53.69 176

9 Elida 00:25:37.77 216

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bath 00:26:01.55 3
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WBL Championships - Girls HS - October 15 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ottawa-Glandorf 00:20:25.57 14 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2784 Alexa Fortman 00:18:59.97 2

2 5 2786 Madelyn Hovest 00:19:18.04 5

3 17 2794 Rose Turnwald 00:21:10.43 17

4 18 2782 Corinne Closson 00:21:13.97 18

5 21 2781 Anna Buddelmeyer 00:21:25.45 21

6 24 2790 Morgan Maag 00:21:30.88 (23)

7 26 2783 Olivia Fenbert 00:21:41.86 (25)

2 Shawnee 00:20:22.11 10 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2801 Molly Stump 00:19:06.99 3

2 4 2805 Alaina Williams 00:19:12.77 4

3 8 2800 Jenna Stump 00:20:10.28 8

4 22 2796 Savannah Hohe 00:21:28.32 22

5 30 2798 Tayma Jmiai 00:21:52.19 29

6 43 2797 Addy Hull 00:22:57.12 (41)

7 56 2795 Kate Carson 00:24:30.58 (50)

3 Celina 00:20:54.62 11 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2745 Kaylie Dameron 00:18:54.53 1

2 7 2744 Jenalee Dameron 00:19:47.60 7

3 25 2743 Zoey Aukerman 00:21:31.04 24

4 29 2747 Brooke Faber 00:21:46.87 28

5 38 2742 Tatum Andrew 00:22:33.08 36

6 41 2750 Emma Morgan 00:22:53.96 (39)

7 47 2749 Autumn Klosterman 00:23:09.72 (44)

4 Kenton 00:21:20.66 12 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2775 Addi Manns 00:19:40.79 6

2 10 2771 Leah Harder 00:20:26.79 10

3 14 2778 Quinlyn Spearman 00:21:02.91 14

4 33 2767 Delaney Buxton 00:22:00.83 31

5 50 2776 Musser Mia 00:23:31.97 47

6 52 2769 Kendyl Gibson 00:23:55.48 (48)

7 57 2768 Bethany Cameron 00:24:37.86 (51)

5 St. Marys Memorial 00:21:48.93 8 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 2811 Lauren Schloemer 00:20:46.78 13

2 15 2807 Maria Jutte 00:21:07.13 15

3 19 2806 Peyton Gabel 00:21:15.20 19

4 37 2813 Raeh Wehnes 00:22:26.25 35

5 49 2809 Karlie Lucas 00:23:29.31 46

6 59 2812 Kailey Smith 00:25:16.66 (52)

7 83 2808 Kara Kleinschmit 00:29:59.51 (59)

6 Van Wert 00:21:46.60 11 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2825 Kyra Welch 00:20:16.73 9

2 27 2821 Tyra McClain 00:21:43.24 26
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WBL Championships - Girls HS - October 15 2022

3 28 2819 Alyssa Knittle 00:21:43.57 27

4 34 2822 Harmony Schuerman 00:22:13.84 32

5 42 2814 Braelynn Burk 00:22:55.62 40

6 44 2815 Lexi Deitemeyer 00:23:00.60 (42)

7 48 2824 Sarah Verville 00:23:22.10 (45)

7 Defiance 00:22:16.20 6 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 2755 Mira Horvath 00:20:39.61 12

2 16 2753 Layla Briseno 00:21:08.53 16

3 35 2754 Mya Homier 00:22:20.22 33

4 46 2756 Isabella Janowicki 00:23:08.53 43

5 54 2757 Sunny Lloyd 00:24:04.13 49

6 62 2758 Tayten Musch 00:25:53.13 (53)

8 Wapakoneta 00:22:53.69 5 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 2828 Lillith Lautzenheiser 00:21:22.10 20

2 31 2826 Mariel Augsburger 00:21:53.40 30

3 36 2830 Amelia Sammetinger 00:22:21.55 34

4 40 2827 Ashley Elkins 00:22:50.38 38

5 63 2829 Maggie McDermitt 00:26:00.99 54

9 Elida 00:25:37.77 7 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 2761 Emily Durham 00:20:34.45 11

2 39 2760 Kayla Dancs 00:22:44.82 37

3 71 2763 Catherine Myers 00:27:27.04 55

4 72 2765 Tyla Risner 00:27:46.83 56

5 79 2766 Olivia Schlosser 00:29:35.70 57

6 80 2762 Slayer Holycross 00:29:40.67 (58)

7 87 2764 Mya Risner 00:31:21.06 (60)
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WBL Championships - Girls HS - October 15 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2745 Kaylie Dameron SR 00:18:54.53 Celina

2 2 2784 Alexa Fortman SR 00:18:59.97 Ottawa-Glandorf

3 3 2801 Molly Stump SR 00:19:06.99 Shawnee

4 4 2805 Alaina Williams SR 00:19:12.77 Shawnee

5 5 2786 Madelyn Hovest JR 00:19:18.04 Ottawa-Glandorf

6 6 2775 Addi Manns FR 00:19:40.79 Kenton

7 7 2744 Jenalee Dameron FR 00:19:47.60 Celina

8 8 2800 Jenna Stump FR 00:20:10.28 Shawnee

9 9 2825 Kyra Welch SR 00:20:16.73 Van Wert

10 10 2771 Leah Harder SO 00:20:26.79 Kenton

11 11 2761 Emily Durham SO 00:20:34.45 Elida

12 12 2755 Mira Horvath SR 00:20:39.61 Defiance

13 13 2811 Lauren Schloemer FR 00:20:46.78 St. Marys Memorial

14 14 2778 Quinlyn Spearman FR 00:21:02.91 Kenton

15 15 2807 Maria Jutte SR 00:21:07.13 St. Marys Memorial

16 16 2753 Layla Briseno JR 00:21:08.53 Defiance

17 17 2794 Rose Turnwald SO 00:21:10.43 Ottawa-Glandorf

18 18 2782 Corinne Closson JR 00:21:13.97 Ottawa-Glandorf

19 19 2806 Peyton Gabel FR 00:21:15.20 St. Marys Memorial

20 20 2828 Lillith Lautzenheiser SO 00:21:22.10 Wapakoneta

21 21 2781 Anna Buddelmeyer SO 00:21:25.45 Ottawa-Glandorf

22 22 2796 Savannah Hohe SO 00:21:28.32 Shawnee

23 0 2739 Kyla Fallis SO 00:21:28.61 Bath

24 (23) 2790 Morgan Maag JR 00:21:30.88 Ottawa-Glandorf

25 24 2743 Zoey Aukerman SR 00:21:31.04 Celina

26 (25) 2783 Olivia Fenbert SR 00:21:41.86 Ottawa-Glandorf

27 26 2821 Tyra McClain SR 00:21:43.24 Van Wert

28 27 2819 Alyssa Knittle JR 00:21:43.57 Van Wert

29 28 2747 Brooke Faber SO 00:21:46.87 Celina

30 29 2798 Tayma Jmiai SO 00:21:52.19 Shawnee

31 30 2826 Mariel Augsburger JR 00:21:53.40 Wapakoneta

32 0 2780 Marissa Beckett SR 00:21:54.61 Ottawa-Glandorf

33 31 2767 Delaney Buxton JR 00:22:00.83 Kenton

34 32 2822 Harmony Schuerman FR 00:22:13.84 Van Wert

35 33 2754 Mya Homier SO 00:22:20.22 Defiance

36 34 2830 Amelia Sammetinger SO 00:22:21.55 Wapakoneta

37 35 2813 Raeh Wehnes SR 00:22:26.25 St. Marys Memorial

38 36 2742 Tatum Andrew JR 00:22:33.08 Celina

39 37 2760 Kayla Dancs FR 00:22:44.82 Elida

40 38 2827 Ashley Elkins JR 00:22:50.38 Wapakoneta

41 (39) 2750 Emma Morgan SO 00:22:53.96 Celina

42 40 2814 Braelynn Burk SO 00:22:55.62 Van Wert

43 (41) 2797 Addy Hull FR 00:22:57.12 Shawnee

44 (42) 2815 Lexi Deitemeyer SO 00:23:00.60 Van Wert

45 0 2793 Sara Schroeder SO 00:23:06.40 Ottawa-Glandorf

46 43 2756 Isabella Janowicki FR 00:23:08.53 Defiance

47 (44) 2749 Autumn Klosterman FR 00:23:09.72 Celina

48 (45) 2824 Sarah Verville JR 00:23:22.10 Van Wert

49 46 2809 Karlie Lucas SR 00:23:29.31 St. Marys Memorial

50 47 2776 Musser Mia SO 00:23:31.97 Kenton

51 0 2792 Avianna Schroeder SR 00:23:34.13 Ottawa-Glandorf
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52 (48) 2769 Kendyl Gibson SR 00:23:55.48 Kenton

53 0 2791 Brylee Paniagua SO 00:24:03.15 Ottawa-Glandorf

54 49 2757 Sunny Lloyd SR 00:24:04.13 Defiance

55 0 2748 Aliyah King JR 00:24:07.18 Celina

56 (50) 2795 Kate Carson FR 00:24:30.58 Shawnee

57 (51) 2768 Bethany Cameron JR 00:24:37.86 Kenton

58 0 2818 Brenna Kimmet FR 00:24:51.16 Van Wert

59 (52) 2812 Kailey Smith FR 00:25:16.66 St. Marys Memorial

60 0 2799 Aitana Lopez JR 00:25:27.85 Shawnee

61 0 2785 Laney Hedrick SO 00:25:41.71 Ottawa-Glandorf

62 (53) 2758 Tayten Musch SO 00:25:53.13 Defiance

63 54 2829 Maggie McDermitt SR 00:26:00.99 Wapakoneta

64 0 2751 Carly Smith SO 00:26:12.12 Celina

65 0 2817 Serena Havill SR 00:26:26.95 Van Wert

66 0 2779 Allison Watkins SO 00:26:31.43 Kenton

67 0 2788 Madeline Liebrecht FR 00:26:40.33 Ottawa-Glandorf

68 0 2770 Elliot Hammonds SO 00:27:00.43 Kenton

69 0 2746 Alecia Eischen JR 00:27:08.08 Celina

70 0 2740 Teagan Johnson SO 00:27:21.10 Bath

71 55 2763 Catherine Myers JR 00:27:27.04 Elida

72 56 2765 Tyla Risner FR 00:27:46.83 Elida

73 0 2802 Laura Vega-Ortiz FR 00:28:39.31 Shawnee

74 0 2777 Kira Ray JR 00:28:52.17 Kenton

75 0 2752 Sammie Winner SR 00:29:08.70 Celina

76 0 2816 Chloe Dettrow JR 00:29:11.99 Van Wert

77 0 2741 Ezrah Mckissick SO 00:29:14.95 Bath

78 0 2789 Mallorie Maag SO 00:29:24.46 Ottawa-Glandorf

79 57 2766 Olivia Schlosser SO 00:29:35.70 Elida

80 (58) 2762 Slayer Holycross SO 00:29:40.67 Elida

81 0 2773 Kinley Howe JR 00:29:45.94 Kenton

82 0 2804 Mercedes Wenning FR 00:29:49.32 Shawnee

83 (59) 2808 Kara Kleinschmit SO 00:29:59.51 St. Marys Memorial

84 0 2810 Kennedey Regedanz JR 00:30:17.49 St. Marys Memorial

85 0 2772 Aubrey Hattery SO 00:30:30.10 Kenton

86 0 2820 Katie Kramer FR 00:30:57.03 Van Wert

87 (60) 2764 Mya Risner SR 00:31:21.06 Elida
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